TROJANS

President

Secretary

Joint Treasurer

Joint Treasurer

Senior VP

Senior VP

Senior Registrar

Junior VP

Junior VP

Junior Registrar

Junior Coach Developer
Rugby Administrator
Sponsorship Support
Director of Rugby

Child Protection Officer

Member Protection Information Officer

Dave Appleby
Allison Farrelly
Adrian Thompson
Peter Coomber
Bob Platt

Mark Bednarczyk
Owen Clark
Christian Mckeon
John Meares

Lisa Atkinson

Lee Sullivan

Julie Hanger
Michael Newton
Murray Cox
Christian Mckeon

Owen Clark

Club Contacts

0420 909 904
0416 068 285
0488 280 480
0417 213 072
0400 345 516
0403 559 145
0412 457 764
0408 708 208
0422 362 222
0404 203 693
0414 567 706
0431913 751
0414 484 942
0475 429 016
0408 708 208
0412 457 764

president@terrigalrugby.com

secretary@terrigalrugby.com

treasurer@terrigalrugby.com

pgcoomber@gmail.com

robert.platt@unswalumni.com

seniorvp@terrigalrugby.com

owen.clarkl18@hotmail.com

juniorvp@terrigalrugby.com

johnmeares3@gmail.com

juniorregistrar@terrigalrugby.com

lee.sullivanl@dbb.catholic.edu.au

admin@terrigalrugby.com

michael@galaxyfinance.com.au

rugbvydirector@terrigalrugby.com

juniorvp@terrigalrugby.com

owen.clark18@hotmail.com
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